
Monthly Family Income Range Served Families* Percent Cumulative Sum of %

$0000.00 2395 11.63% 11.63%

$0000.01  - $0499.99 383 1.86% 13.49%

$0500.00  - $0999.99 771 3.74% 17.23%

$1000.00  - $1499.99 1442 7.00% 24.24%

$1500.00  - $1999.99 2137 10.38% 34.61%

$2000.00  - $2499.99 2659 12.91% 47.53%

$2500.00  - $2999.99 2974 14.44% 61.97%

$3000.00  - $3499.99 2599 12.62% 74.59%

$3500.00  - $3999.99 1918 9.31% 83.90%

$4000.00  - $4499.99 1223 5.94% 89.84%

$4500.00  - $4999.99 789 3.83% 93.67%

$5000.00  - $5499.99 476 2.31% 95.98%

$5500.00  - $5999.99 268 1.30% 97.29%

6000+ 559 2.71% 100.00%

Percent: 100.00%

Served Families by Reported Family Income Range - May 2025

* Financial eligibility is tested differently for Foster families and families with Court-Ordered Kinship (who are also 
receiving a Kinship Care payment). Therefore, these family types are not accounted for here.
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